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Women / XS / Sr. B2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalee Highwood304
Capital Round Rock

9.800 9.750 9.5009.600 38.650
1 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Haylee Alvarado387
Texas Elite

9.700 9.550 9.5009.650 38.400
2 8T 2 3T 2 

2 

Jessica Dammers269
Zenith

9.550 9.600 9.6509.400 38.200
6 5T 6 1T 3 

3 

Hadley Traxel174
Elevate Gymnastics

9.300 9.500 9.2009.800 37.800
10T 10T 1 7T 4 

4 

Aubrey Solis277
Zenith

9.600 9.650 9.3009.200 37.750
3T 3T 10 6 5 

5 

Raya Surani278
Zenith

9.500 9.600 9.1009.500 37.700
7 5T 4T 12 6 

6 

Faith Conley282
Golden Grip

9.350 9.600 9.2009.500 37.650
9 5T 4T 7T 7 

7 

Grace Moya143
WOGA

9.300 9.650 9.6509.000 37.600
10T 3T 12T 1T 8 

8 

Peyton Doerr371
NHGA

9.250 9.500 9.4009.300 37.450
14T 10T 8T 5 9 

9 

Preslee Grubbs102
Gymnastic World

9.600 9.250 9.0009.350 37.200
3T 15 7 13 10 

10 

Alexis Domin286
Flipnastics

9.250 9.400 9.1509.100 36.900
14T 13 11 10T 11 

11 

Zoe O'Daniel300
Waxahachie

9.600 9.700 8.6008.900 36.800
3T 2 14* 14 12T

12T

Ana Bekker120
WOGA

9.300 9.450 9.1508.900 36.800
10T 12 14* 10T 12T

12T

Viviana Islas377
Extreme Texas

9.400 9.150 9.2009.000 36.750
8 16 12T 7T 14 

14 

Kiana Parisher260
Olympia Hills

9.250 9.550 8.4009.300 36.500
14T 8T 8T 15 15 

15 

Abby Tywater225
AcroTex GT

9.300 9.350 7.8508.300 34.800
10T 14 16 16 16 

16 
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